
Dear parents/carers 

It was lovely to see so many of our Jupiter Class families at Sharing Worship today.  We were treated to a Romans 

Masterclass, including watching some videos from their recent visit to Royal Armouries. They also shared some 

wonderful art work inspired by the artist MC Escher, exploring tessellations. They all shared their work with 

confidence and maturity. Thank you to all of Jupiter Class for giving us an insight to the work they have covered 

this term.   

BULLETIN  BULLETIN  --  30th June 202330th June 2023 

Cont..overleaf 

CRAG WALK:  Please make sure your child is wearing appropriate footwear and has a waterproof jacket, sun 

cream, water bottle, packed lunch and drink.  Pupils should be dropped off at North Rigton school at 9am and 

collected at 3pm. 

SPORTS DAY : Our new date for our annual sports day is Tuesday 4th July with gates opening at 1pm.  

Refreshments will be served so bring along some cash for donations. 

Pupils should come to school in PE kit including their House t shirts.  Fingers crossed for a dry day! 



Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Saturn Class:  Hari for positivity 

Jupiter Class:  Jenson for positivity  

Sun Class: Kitt and Lexi for responsibility 

 

HOUSE POINTS  

Tigers:  6211 

Leopards: 5662 

Lions: 5803 

 

READERS OF THE WEEK 

Upcoming Events: 

All school Crag Walk with North Rigton School: Monday 3rd 

July 

Sports Day:  Tuesday 4th July 

Born of the Forest – Saturn Class: Wednesday 5th July 

House Party:  Monday 10th July 

KS2 SATS RESULTS: Tuesday 11th July 

HGS Transition Days:  11th/12th/13th July 

Rosset Transition Days:  12th/13th July 

St Aidan’s Transition Day: Thursday 13th July  

Reports out: Friday 14th July 

Reception to Yorkshire Show:  Friday 14th July 

Sun Class Performances: Wednesday 19th July 2pm and 

6:30pm 

Leavers Day out in Leeds: Thursday 20th July  

Leavers Assembly: Friday 21st July 1pm 

School closes 2pm on Friday 21st July 

 
New Starters visits:  

Thursday 6th July: 9am – 1pm 

Thursday 13th July: 9am – 2pm 

Annie Cordelia 

FOUNDATION GOVERNOR VACANY 

Our Fellowship Joint Governing Body currently has a vacancy for a Foundation Governor.  Ideally this role would 

be filled by someone with close links to the village and church.  If you are interested in this position, please contact 

our Chair of Governors Rosemary Hunt r.hunt@northrigton.ycway.uk 

Church Services: 

July 

Sunday 2 July 8.30am Holy Communion BCP  

11.00am Celtic Worship  

Coffee served from 10.30am  

Wednesday 5 July 9.30am to 11.30am Village 

Coffee Morning  

Sunday 9 July 8.30am Holy Communion BCP  

9.30 am Family ZOOM  

Sunday 16 July 8.30am Holy Communion BCP  

11.00 am Family Worship  

Coffee served from 10.30am  

Thursday 20 July 7.30pm The King’s Men Concert  

Sunday 23 July 11.00 am Parish Eucharist  

With Sunday Club  

Coffee served from 10.30am  

Sunday 30 July 10.00am Benefice Service North 

Rigton  

Saturn Class Sharing Assembly  

Friday 7th July 2:30pm 


